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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [VI:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kg]:
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Silindir Maxi is the most powerful spotlight in the Silindir-series.

With 28W, high light output and CRI it is very suitable for stores

and showrooms. The spotlight can ble adjusted in all angles to

meet every need. Tiltable 90° and 350° rotatable around its own
axis. L305mm - @85mm

LED (built in)
27W

3000K

90

3550lm

30°

Clear

DALI

230V 50Hz
Track 3-Circuit+dim
Track, Ceiling
L80B10: 60 000h
3

White

305mm

85mm

1,3kg
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